
Company Name Membership TypeAddress Contact Person Phone NumberEmail Affiliate Company(s)
Ardaman & Associates Associate 8008 South Orange Avenue Jason Parker jparker@ardaman.com

Orlando, FL  32809 Whitney Stevens, P.E. 813-620-3389 wstevens@ardaman.com

ArrMaz/Road Science Industry 4800 State Road 60 East Raymond J. Mertz (863) 578-1282 rmertz@roadscience.net

Mulberry, Fl 33860 (863) 325-6667

Asphalt Paving Systems Industry 9021 Wire Road Randy Shane 813-892-0056 rd.shane@hotmail.com

 Zephyrhills, FL 33540

Bowman Consulting Group Associate 4450 W. Eau Gallie Blvd Eric Flavell, P.E. (321) 270-8993 eflavell@bowmanconsulting.com

Suite 232

Melbourne, FL 32934

Cutler Repaving Industry 921 E. 27th St. John Rathbun 785-843-1524 jrathbun@cutlerrepaving.com

Lawrence, KS  66046 Bob Hall 941-920-0976 bhall@cutlerrepaving.com

Ergon Asphalt Industry PO Box 1639 J. Baxter Burns

Jackson, MS  39215 Bill Evans Bill.evans@ergon.com

Myles McKemie myles.mckemie@ergon.com

Patrick Nation 601-833-3289 patrick.nation@ergon.com

Stephan Romanchak 813-394-0830 stephan.romanchak@ergon.com

Todd Buckles 386-561-0620 todd.buckles@ergon.com

Florida International University Academic Dept. of Civil & Environmental Engineering Ali Hesham heaali@fiu.edu

EC 3678

11200 S.W. 8th Street

CSC 310

Miami, FL 33199

Kisinger Campo & Associates Associate 201 N. Franklen St. Ste. 400 Edward Burkett

Tampa, FL  33602 Scott Stevens scott.stevens@kisingercampo.com

John Burton 813-871-5331 john.burton@kisingercampo.com

Thierry Ku 813-871-5331 thierry.ku@kisingercampo.com

Steve Vance stevevance8@gmail.com

Kraton Industry 116 Merryhill Street Karen Flaherty karen.flaherty@kraton.com

 Marietta, OH  45750

Lhoist North America Industry 3700 Hulen St. Eric Berger eric.berger@lhoist.com

Forth Worth, TX  76107

Florida Pavement Preservation Council

mailto:jparker@ardaman.com
mailto:wstevens@ardaman.com
mailto:rmertz@roadscience.net
mailto:rd.shane@hotmail.com
mailto:eflavell@bowmanconsulting.com
mailto:jrathbun@cutlerrepaving.com
mailto:bhall@cutlerrepaving.com
mailto:Bill.evans@ergon.com
mailto:myles.mckemie@ergon.com
mailto:patrick.nation@ergon.com
mailto:stephan.romanchak@ergon.com
mailto:todd.buckles@ergon.com
mailto:heaali@fiu.edu
mailto:scott.stevens@kisingercampo.com
mailto:john.burton@kisingercampo.com
mailto:thierry.ku@kisingercampo.com
mailto:stevevance8@gmail.com
mailto:karen.flaherty@kraton.com
mailto:eric.berger@lhoist.com


Mariani Asphalt Industry 5201 Causeway Blvd. Matt Groh mgroh@marianiasphalt.com Associated Asphalt Tampa

Kevin Harden khardin@marianiasphalt.com

Dave Drehmer 813-623-3941 ddrehmer@marianiasphalt.com

Meadwestvaco Associate 5255 Virginia Ave. Bob Jerman robert.jerman@ingevity.com

N. Charleston, SC  39406

North Florida Emulsions Industry 701 North Moody Road Jeff King

Suite 15

Palatka, FL  32177

Pavement Technology Inc. Industry 24144 Detroit Rd. Colin Durante 440-892-1895 cdurante@pavetechinc.com

Westlake, OH  44145 Ken Carpenter 727-641-0913 kcarpenter@pavetechinc.com

Ken Holton 813-767-5090 kholton@pavetechinc.com

Chris Evers 727-638-1649 cevers@pavetechinc.com

Pri Asphalt Technologies, Inc. Associate 6408 Badger Dr. Lemmetj Grzybpwslo

Tampa, FL  33614 Ken Grzybowski 813-621-5777 kgrzybowski@priasphalt.com

Laci Tiarks-Martin ltiarks@priasphalt.com 

Roadway Management Inc./Hubbard Construction Industry 1936 Lee Road Jeff Hanson barry.mckeon@hubbard.com Hubbard Construction

Winter Park, FL  32789

Southeast Emulsions/Strawser Construction Industry 250 Plemmons Road Alan Harrison alan.harrison@southeastemulsions.com Reeves Construction

Duncan, SC  29376

T.L.Wallace Construction, Inc. Industry 808 U.S.98 Jimmy Kendrick 601-736-4525 jimmy.kendrick@tlwallace.com

Columbia, MS 39429
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